FEATURES / BENEFITS
Operator safety and
device protection
Safety category 1 interlocks on a dark box door
Dedicated chuck design for highest isolation
Unique high-voltage probe arm design with protected guard area
Measurement accuracy Low-noise test environment with EMI-shield concept extended for high-voltage, high-current
and high-power applications

4www.cascademicrotech.com
EPS150TESLA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number                       Description
EPS150TESLA 150 mm manual probing solution* for high-power applications (chuck option required)
OPT-EPS-150T-NT Non-thermal chuck for EPS150TESLA
OPT-EPS-150T-300C Thermal chuck for EPS150TESLA (ambient to 300°C, capable of 3 kV/200°C and 2.5 kV/300°C)
EPS-ACC-150T-AG** SIGMA for Agilent B1505A, complete application integration including positioners, probes, tips, cables,
adapters and interface
EPS-ACC-150T-AG-LT** SIGMA for Agilent B1505A light, application integration including cables, adapters and interface
EPS-ACC-150T-AG-MS       Mount for Agilent B1505A module selector
EPS-ACC-150T-PCA Probe card holder option for EPS150TESLA for non-arcing 4.5-inch probe cards
EPS-ACC-HDTV Digital high-definition TV option for EPS packages containing C-mount HDTV camera, cables, power
supply and 22” monitor, with crosshair overlay
* The EPS150TESLA manual probing solution includes: MPS150 probe station with a 150 mm chuck stage, a platen (20 mm height adjustment), fine chuck rotation,
manual scope transport on bridge, camera-ready stereo zoom microscope with 15x - 100x magnification and LED illumination, vibration-isolation solution, EMI-